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3 FOODSERVICE DISTRIBUTORS &=

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 24
Serving size 1slice (5.302)

Amount per serving

Calories 480

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 19g 25%
Saturated Fat 10g 50%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 205mg 68%
. H 0,
% Marketing Message Sodium 240mg 10%
Total Carbohydrate 69g 25%
This Four Time National Champion is a truly Authentic Key Lime Pie! In undeniable Key West fashion the ; .
filling is made with egg yolks, condensed milk and Nellie & Joes Key Lime Juice . Thats it! No fillers! No Dletary Fiber 1 g 4%
preservatives. We pour our filling into our scratch gluten free graham cracker crust and bake it till its
just right. Keep in mind, if its not baked and its not yellow (the only color comes from the egg yolks) Total Sugars 49g
then it is not a REAL Key Lime Pie! There is a reason it won four National Championships, now you be
the judge! Includes 37g Added Sugar 74%
: Protein 11
Ingredients A Allergens &
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Condensed Milk (milk, sugar); Gluten Free Cookie Contains: P
Crulmbsl(pga starch, nfclJn-ghydrogenated;hé)rtening Calcium 254mg 20%
(palm oil), brown rice flour, potato starch, brown :
s%gar, sweet rice flour, tapi(?ca starch, water, cane eges milk Iron 1 mg 6%
;ugal;s tapioca syrup, rice bran, rT%Iasses, sal%sodium
icarbonate, pea protein, natural flavor, pea fiber, . H

inulin, sunflov'?/er Igcithin, mono calcium ghosphate, Free From: Potassium 11 Omg 2%

modified cellulose, guar gum); Key Lime Juice (filtered §
water, key west lime juice from concentrate ((lime, key crustaceans shellfish mollusks *The % Daily Val DV) tell h h : .
lime juice concentrate, lime oil)); Egg Yolk (pasteurized e % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in

egg yolks, sugar); Butter (pasteurized cream, natural . fish . t . ses. . a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
flavorings ((Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate)); Brown Sugar I . peandts @ esame 5 a day is used for general nutrition advice.

(sugar, molasses); Honey (pure raw honey).

CONTAINS MILK and EGG INGREDIENTS. tree nuts wheat

Produced in a plant using wheat, soy, peanuts, and

tree nuts.

Handling Suggestions Product Specifications

Keep Frozen : Thaw and Serve
Manufacturer

Mike's Pies Mikes Pies

Serving Suggestions Pack Pack Desc.

1 slice CLM2230 108995 00604983022303 CA 2/640z

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight = Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

9.06lb 8lb USA No

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Thaw and Serve Pre Cut 12 Slices Shipping Information
Per Pie, 24 Slice Per Case

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI ShelfLife Storage Temp From/To

11.75in | 11.75in 6in 0.48ft3 | 12x9 | 180DAYS -20°F /
This product information does not constitute an endorsement by Ben E. Keith or any of its employees of the accuracy of the product information provided by the Printed on
manufacturer. Ben E. Keith disclaims responsibility for any inaccuracy, error, omission or other deficiency in this product information. This promotional aide is not a 11/23/202
substitute for finished product labeling and should not be relied upon for marketing purposes or conveyed to consumers until the contents are verified by the manufacturer. [Page 1 of 2
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Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

3 FOODSERVICE DISTRIBUTORS &

Calories

480

Total Fat 19g Sodium 240mg
Protein 11 Trans Fats Og Calcium 254mg
Total Carbohydrates:-- 69g Saturated Fat 10g Iron mg
Sugars 49g Added Sugars 37g Potassium 110mg
Dietary Fiber g Polyunsaturated Fat g Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat 4g Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 205mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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